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FO Duplex Patch Cable LC/APC-LC/APC
Article number: see below

Highlights:

• Duplex Patch Cable with LC-APC Connectors on Both Ends
• Singlemode Fiber Standard G657.A2
• Outer Jacket Diameter: 2 mm
• Halogen-free (according to IEC-60754-2), low-smoke (according to IEC-61034), and flame-

retardant (according to IEC-60332-1)

The Singlemode Duplex Patch cables with LC-APC connectors on both ends meet high-quality 
standards and are 100% tested. They are available in various lengths, making installation easier. 
The 2 mm thick outer jacket conforms to Standard G657.A2 and is halogen-free (according to 
IEC-60754-2), low-smoke (according to IEC-61034), and flame-retardant (according to IEC-60332-
1) 1. These cables are suitable for indoor use and come with LC/APC connectors featuring an 8° 
angled polish. 

Specifications:

Product type Patch cable (fibre)
Connectors LC | LC
Cable length 1 m / 2 m / 3 m / 5 m / 7.5 m / 10 m / 15 m / 20 m
Fibre diameter 9 / 125 µm (single-mode)
Fibre type OS2
LED No
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Article overview:

Length Article Number
1m 4801407

2m 4801409
3m 4801412
5m 4801414
7.5m 4801437
10m 4801463
15m 4801470
20m 4801474


